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Mounting plate

TK MPI1-3625

TK MPI-3625
Mounting plate

Productnumber: 19501201
Dimensions: 331 x 220 x 2,5 mm

Assembly plate in melamine-clad insulating
material, 2.5 mm thick, incl. fixing screws, grey

TK PS / TK PC 3625

Created at 18.09.2024. All statements without guarantee. We reserve the right to make improvements to technical progress.
Giinther Spelsberg GmbH + Co. KG

Im Gewerbepark 1 - D-58579 Schalksmiihle - Telefon: +49 (0) 23 55 / 892-0 - Telefax: +49 (0) 23 55 / 892-299
Page 1 of 2



Technical Data

Dimensions
Width:
Length:
Height:

Weight:

Sales Information
EAN:
Packing Unit Code:
ETIM Class:

Custom tariff number:

spe|slaerg

331 mm
220 mm
2.5 mm

0.2801 kg

4013902152193
C62
EC000213

39219030
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